Naddod S4600-20X4Y2B Datasheet
DCN&Enterprise Ethernet Switch
NADDOD Pte.Ltd.
All rights reserved.
S4600-20X4Y2B Switch Datasheet
1
1.Product Overview
The S4600-20X4Y2B switch is a multi-service 10G switch for the next generation of converged networks.

is no need to purchase fans and power modules.
● Then select the optical module according to the interface requirements.
7.Ordering Information
Host, Fan Modules, and Power Modules
Product Model Description
S4600-20X4Y2B
20*1G/10G SFP+ optical ports, 4*10G/25G SFP28 optical ports, 2*40G
QSFP+ optical ports;
2 modular power supply slots, at least one power supply P1A-K0150-E
is required;
2 modular fan slots, fully equipped with 2 fan modules and 2 power
modules at the factory
P1A-K0150-E
150W AC power module，fully equipped with 2 power modules at the
factory
M1SFAN I-F 2 modular fan slots, fully equipped with 2 fan modules at the factory
40GBASE Series Optical Transceivers
Model Description
QSFP-40G-SR4
40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 100m (OM3) /150m (OM4)
MPO/MTP-12 Transceiver Module for MMF
QSFP-40G-LR4
40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM Duplex LC Transceiver
Module for SMF
QSFP-40G-SRBD
40GBASE-SRBD QSFP+ 832nm - 918nm 100m (OM3) /150m (OM4)
DOM Duplex LC Transceiver Module for MMF
QSFP-40G-PLR4
40GBASE-PLR4 QSFP+ 1310nm 10km MTP/MPO-12 Transceiver
Module for SMF
S4600-20X4Y2B Switch Datasheet
8
QSFP-40G-PIR4
40GBASE-PIR4 QSFP+ 1310nm 1.4km MTP/MPO-12 Transceiver
Module for SMF
QSFP-40G-ER4
40GBASE-ER4 QSFP+ 1310nm 40km DOM Duplex LC Transceiver
Module for SMF
25GBASE Series Optical Transceivers
Model Description
SFP-25G-SR